
CONTRACTOR NAME CONSTRUCTION TRADE/SERVICE PERFORMED CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS

4 Kay’s Sweeping Inc Street Sweeping 4401 N. Atlantic Ave. Ste 231 Long Beach Ca 90807 Keith Price Keithp@4kayssweeping.com

ACCO Engineered Systems Mechanical 888 E Walnut St. Pasadena, CA Christian Tan ctan@accoes.com

Airgas Sales- welding/construction support/safety 525 commercial st Glendale ca 91203 Scott Cuddihy Scott.cuddihy@airgas.com

American Safety Group Site safety, managers 4925 Calico Court, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91737 Sylvia Avendano savendano@asgcorps.com

Ampersand Signs Signage 3400 N San Fernando Rd, LA, CA. 90065 Ray Reynolds ray@ampersandsigns.com

Arrow Disposal Services Roll Off Bins 14245 Proctor Ave. La Puente Francisco Francisco@arrowservicesinc.com

Arrow Disposal Services Roll Off Bins 14245 Proctor Ave. La Puente Marisol Marisol@arrowservicesinc.com

Aztec Fire Protection, Inc. Fire sprinkler system 5121 W. Jefferson Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90016 David Naim david@aztecfireprotection.com

Bali Construction, Inc. Site Utilities 9852 E. Joe Vargas Way, So. El Monte CA 91733 Diego Moreno dmoreno@baliconstruction.com

BAPKO Metal Division 5: Misc Metals, Metal Stairs, Architectural/Ornamental Metals, Structural Steel721 S. Parker Street, Suite 300, Orange, CA 92868 Michael Anant manant@bapko.com

Barcelo Construction Inc Structural and Site concrete 22777 Lyons Ave. Ste210. Newhall CA, 91321 Michael Barajas michael@barceloci.com

Birdi Systems, INc. Full Airport Security Systems Integration 723 E. Green St. Pasadena, Ca 91101 Jim Riggio jriggio@birdi-inc.com

Blois Construction, Inc. Underground Utilities 3201 Sturgis Road, Oxnard, CA  93030 Joseph Francisco bidinfo@bloisconstruction.com

bluespace interiors Contract office furniture 2840 N. Lima St., Unit 110, Burbank 91504 Rod James rod@bluespaceinteriors.com

Bluespace Interiors Contract Office Furniture 2840 N. Lima Street, suite 110, Burbank Ca 91504 Ward Smith ward@bluespaceinteriors.com

Brock Solutions Controls 86 Ardelt Ave. Kitchener, Ontario Canada N2C 2C9 Phong Hoang Phoang@brocksolutions.com

BRYMAX HVAC 7436 w. Lorge circle Ryan Rankin Rrankin@brymaxservices.com

Brymax Construction Services Mechanical HVAC 7436 Lorge Circle, Huntington Beach 92647 Tony Teriitehau tteriitehau@brymaxservices.com

Burbank Water and Power- Water Division 164 W Magnolias Blvd Samantha Miranda Snmiranda@burbankca.gov

Clark Seif Clark, Inc Environmental and hazardous materials scientists 21732 Devonshire Street, Chatsworth, CA Franco Seif fseif@csceng.com

Coleman Equipment Rentals Equipment Rentals 15723 Vermont Ave Paramount, CA 90723 Rakiyah Le Beau Rakiyah@coleman-equipment.co

Comet Electric Electrical 21625 Prairie St., chatsworth, Ca, 91311 Taylor Darby TaylorDarby@cometelectric.com

Command International Security Service Security Guard Services 6819 Sepulveda Boulevard Suite 312 Van Nuys ca 91343 Barbara Ayala Barbara@commandinternationalsecurity.com

Concrete Coring Co. Concrete cutting and coring 14005 Orange Avenue Paramount CA 90723 Raul de Leon rauld@concoring.com

Connectivity Wireless DAS Installation, Monitoring and Maintenance 3059 Premiere Parkway, Duluth, GA 30097 Ted Suekawa tsuekawa@connectivitywireless.com

Construction Bid Source DBE/GFE Assistance Po box 1735, Templeton, CA 93465 Liz Strycker Lizstrycker@gmail.com

Control Air Ent HVAC & Plumbing Contractor 5200 E. La Palma Ave Michael Gilmore mgilmore@controlac.com

Control Air Ent., LLC HVAC & Plumbing 5200 E. La Palma Ave Michael Gilmore mgilmore@controlac.com

Cornelius StafforsD Builder 1815 N Harvard blvd 409 Cornelius Stafford Cjstaffordconstruction@gnail.com

Covenant Supply House Material Supplier 2819 W March Lane STE B-6 (126) Davis Ruiz davis@covenantsh.com

Creation World Safety Project safety manager 15342 Hawthorne Blvd, suite 305, Lawndale,CA,90260 Kevin Ross Jr kevinjr@creationsafety.com

Crown Fence Fences / Gates 11922 Bloomfield Ave, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 Colton Camp ccamp@crownfence.com

CSI Electrical Contractors Electrical Contractors 10623 Fulton Wells Ave Joe Grant Joe.Grant@csielectric.com

Cupertino Electric Electrical 8739 Dice Rd., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 Julio Reyes julio_reyes@cei.com

Dante Bell Millwright 12600 daphne ave Hawthorne CA Dante Bell Dbell@westerncon.com

Design Materials Floorcoverings 1260 Lincoln Avenue, Suite 1000, Pasadena CA 91103 Drew Elshoff drew@dmfloors.com

Direct AV CCTV/ACAMS/PUBLIC ADDRESS/VISUAL PAGING/AV 12932 Weber Way, Hawthorne, CA 90250 Greg Black gblack@directavla.com

Dittemore insulation Insulation and stuff 805 E. Cerritos Kyle Haigh kyle@dittermore.net

DLR Planning-DLR Contractors Professional services, Gen B, C-51 licensed 14950 San Jose St Vanessa De La Rosa Vanessa@dlrplanning.com

DSA Signage Light boxes 2321 East Gladwick St., Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 Yvonne Pangramuyen Ypangramuyen@dsasignage.com

DVBE Mechanical Inc. Site utility, plumbing Long Beach CA Bryan Suttles Bryan@dvbemechanical.com

E.W. Moon, Inc. Civil Engineering, Utilities Design, Document Control, Construction Support, Staff Augmentation, Constructability Review5601 W Slauson Avenue, Suite 248, Culver City, CA 90230 Elvin Moon ewmoon@ewmooninc.net

Eagle Summit Builders Drywall 28045 Harrison Pkwy. Unit A Valencia, CA 91355 Keith Costanzo Kcostanzo@eaglesummitbuilders.com

Final Cleaning Solutions, Inc Final Clean 9024 Jeff St, Bellflower CA 90706 Jary Solis jary@finalcleaningsolutionsinc.com

Force Demolition, Inc. Demolition 1675 Commerce Street, Corona, CA 92880 Adam Lowe alowe@forcedemolitioninc.com

Frank S. Smith Masonry Inc. Masonry 2830 Pomona Boulevard Pomona, Ca. 91768 Brian Smith bsmith@fssmi.com

Geotechnical Professionals Inc. Geotechnical Engineering 5736 Corporate Ave. Cypress CA 90630 James Harris jamesh@gpi-ca.com

Geotechnical Professionals Inc. Geotechnical Engineering 5736 Corporate Ave. Cypress CA, 90630 Paul Schade Pauls@gpi-ca.com

Glumac Engineering 707 Wilshire Ave Josh Lurton jlurton@glumac.com

HMFairview Project Management 940 N Fairview, Burbank Duanne Gilmore duanne@hmfairview.com

HP Communications Telecommunications 1505 S Bluff rd Montebello Zachary Turner Zachary.Turner@hpcomminc.com

HP Communications Telecommunications 1505 S.Bluff RD. Montebello, Ca 90640 Edher Vargas HernandezEdher.Hernandez@HPcomminc.com

Internetwork Design & Management (IDM) Groups Information Technology, Network, WiFi, Cybersecurity, 221 N Third Street #300 Burbank, CA 91502 Lernik Moses lmoses@idmgroups.com

Internetwork Design and Management (IDM) Groups Network Design, Cybersecurity, WiFi, VOIP, 221 N Third Street #300 Burbank, CA 91502 Josef Gharibian jgharibian@idmgroups.com

Jared lee Utility 164 w magnolia, Burbank ca Jared lee jlee@burbankca.gov

Kambrian Electric Electrical & low voltage 2707 E Valley Blvd Ste 311 David Sun David.sun@kambrian.com

Key Air Conditioning Contractor Mech 10195 Laurel Ave Santa Fe Springs Joe Klein joe.klein@keyair.net

Kyle VandenBos Demolition/abatement 15535 Garfield Ave Paramount 90723 Kyle VandenBos Kvandenbos@bayviewservices.com

Martinez Steel, LLC Reinforcing Steel 1500 S. Haven ste 150 Ontario Ca 91761 David Flores Dflores@martinezsteel.com

Maxim Crane Works Crane service 1101 E. Spring Street, Long Beach, CA 90806 Cristy Clark cclark@maximcrane.com

McWhirter Steel Structural Steel Fabrication and Erection 42211 7th St E David McWhirter David@mcwhirtersteel.com

Michelle Lopez Pacific Radio Electronics 2701 N Ontario St. ste 120 Burbank CA 91501 Michelle Lopez Mlopez@pacrad.com

Miguel almazan saucedo Final clean 1423 faircliff st Beaumont ca 92223 Miguel almazan saucedo Mme.cleaning805@gmail.com

Miller Paneling Specialties Wall protection 1024 W 9th Street Upland, CA Joe Lorusso Lorusso@millerpaneling.com

MKI Reps 160 W Foothill Pkwy, #105-74 Corona, CA 92882 Steve Mathewson stevem@mkireps.com

Nevell Group Metal framing/Drywall 3001 Enterprise Rick Stegelvik Rstegelvik@nevellgroup.com

NOVA Services Geotechnical Engineering, Material Testing/Special Inspections 944 Calle Amanecer Suite F, San Clemente, CA Holly Wilcox HWILCOX@USA-NOVA.COM

O2EPCM, Inc. dba O2 Engineering, Projects & Construction Management Professional Services - Staff Augmentation, Project Controls, QA/QC, Safety Management, Inspection, BIM, Drafting and Design/Engineering Support, Project Management, Construction Management. 2600 West Olive Ave., 5th Floor, Suite 500, Burbank, CA 91505 Omone Livingston omoneo@o2epcm.com

Otis Vertical transportation 2701 Media Center Dr., Los Angeles, CA 90065 Gary Shandalov Gary.shandalov@otis.com

Otis Elevator Company Conveyance Equipment 2701 Media Center Dr Tom Conant Thomas.conant@gmail.com

P31 Development Corporation General Construction/carpentry 18000 Studebaker Rd. #700 Cerritos, Ca 90703 Beyonka Ray P31development@gmail.com

Pacific Wall Systems, Inc. Metal Framing & Drywall 1201 North Barsten Way, Anaheim, CA 92806 Leah Wimberly Leah@pacificwallsystems.net

PACRAD A/V DISTRIBUTOR BURBANK PRO AUDIO / VIDEO DISTRIBUTOR 2701 N. ONTARIO ST SUITE 120, BURBANK CA 91504 Dan Gutierrez Dgutierrez@pacrad.com

Parker Lighting, Inc. Lighting supplier 201 West Manchester Blvd Louis Hirsch louis@parkerlighting.com

Performance Contracting Inc

Various. Framing & Drywall, Exterior Cladding, ACT Ceilings, 

Wood Wall Panels, Wood Ceiling Panels, Acoustical Wall Panels.  4155 E. La Palma Ave ste, 100 Anaheim, CA 92807 Robert Castorena robert.castorena@pcg.com

Performance Paving UG/Asphalt/Concrete/Site Work 701 W Manchester Blvd Inglewood CA 91787 Al Solis al@alphaengineeringcontractors:com

Picture Build Landscape, hardscape 12410 foothill blvd unit U Kimberly Uriarte Kim@pictutebuild.com

PJ Equipment Rental Equipment Rental 10847 Painter Ave, Santa Fe Springs, Ca. 90670 Sheri Lowers Info@pjequipment.com

PJ Equipment Rental Equipment Rental 10847 Painter Ave., Santa Fe Springs, Ca. 99670 Tim Rosendale Info@pjequipment.com

Premier Consultant Services Quality Control Services 26807 Chamomile Street Murrieta, CA 92562 Tiffany Spain tiffany@premierconserv.com

Premier Property Preservation Post Construction Clean -Up 16380 Roscoe Bl. Ste. 101, Van Nuys, CA. 91406 Bismark Romero bromero.varsobiaenterprise@gmail.com

Quality Production Services, inc. Metal Framing & Drywall 18711 S Broadwick St Rancho Dominguez CA 90220 Archy Kotoyantz archyk@qpscompany.com

Quality Production Services, inc. Metal Framing & Drywall 18711 S Broadwick St Rancho Dominguez CA 90220 Michael Johnson michaelj@qpscompany.com

RASCOM GROUP CMU 4070 N Palm St Unit 703 Fullerton, CA  92835 United States Richard Segura rs.rascomusa@gmail.com

RMA Companies

Quality Control- materials testing - special inspections- 

geotechnical engineering 12130 Santa Margarita Court Tim Saenz Tsaenz@rmacompanies.congrats m

RMS Life Safety Low Voltage/ Minor Concrete 2698 Junipero Ave., Ste 107 Signal Hill, CA 90755 Ricky Mendoza rmendoza@rmslifesafety.com

Roan McRae Professional Services (PM/CM) 5777 W Century Blvd ste 1105 Los Angeles CA 90045 Roan McRae rmcrae@cmtsllc.com

Roscom group Masonry 4070 n palm st Fullerton ca 92835 Arturo medina Artmedina.rascomusa@gmail.com

Rosendin Electrical 1730 S. Anaheim Way, Anaheim, CA 92805 David Hubert Dhubert@rosendin.com

Rosendin Electrical and Low Voltage 5220 Pacific Concourse Drive, Suite 200, Los Angeles, CA 90045Steve Rodermund srodermund@rosendin.com

SASCO Electrical & Low Voltage Systems 2750 Moore Ave. Fullerton, CS Micheal Hardin Mhardin@sasco.com

Schindler Elevator C11 Elevators 16450 Foothill Blvd Suite 200, Sylmar CA 91342 Denis Davis Denis.Davis@schindler.com

Schindler Elevator Corp. Elevator and Escalator Installation/Maintenance 16450 Foothill Blvd, Suite 200, Sylmar, CA 91342 Alex Beals alex.beals@schindler.com

Sgd enterprises dba four seasons landscaping Landscaping 14937 Delano Street Van Nuys ca 91411 Ethan darrison Darrison@sgdent.com

Sharpe Interior Systems Metal framing/drywall 28045 Harrison Parkway, Valencia, CA 91355 Antony Fiels Lbandini@sisdw.com

Sharpe Interior Systems / Eagle Summit Builders Metal stud and drywall 28045 Harrison Parkway Antony Field Afield@sisdw.com

Sharpe Interior Systems, Inc. Framing & drywall 28045 Harrison Parkway Robert Soto rsoto@sharpeinteriorsystems.com

Sherron Ballard Construction 904 N. La Brea Ave. #5. Inglewood, CA 90203 Sherron Ballard, Preside Ballardconstruction@hotmail.com

Sherron Ballard Construction & Vendor 904 N. La Brea Ave. #5  Inglewood, CA  90302 Sherron Ballard ballardconstruction@hotmail.com

Siemens 6141 Katella Ave, Cypress, Ca. 90630 David Gorevitz david.gorevitz.ext@siemens.com

Siemens Building Automation, Fire Alarm, Security 6141 Katella, Cypress, CA Paul J. Smith paulsmith@siemens.com

Silverado Contractors Demolition, Site Clearing, Contaminated Soils Remediation 13804 Oaks Avenue, Chino, CA 91710 Dan Ngo dan@silveradocontractors.com

SKIDATA, Inc. Parking Access and Revenue Control Systems 6611 Odessa Ave. Van Nuys Joseph Suri Joseph.suri@skidata.com
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SME Steel Contractors Structural Steel 5801 West Wells Park Road, West Jordan, UT 84081 Jerry McWherter jerry.mcwherter@smesteel.com

Sound control co Acoustical ceilings 27917 smith rd Valencia ca Sean ray-mctighe Sean@soundcontrolco.com

Southland Industries Mechanical (HVAC, Plumbing Controls) 12131 Western Ave. Garden Grove CA 92841 Jose Felsmann Jfelsmann@southlandind.com

Southwest Mountain States Regional Council of Carpenters Special Representative for Carpenters Union 15881 Valley View Court Sylmar, CA 91342 Herbert Hardy hhardy@swmscarpenters.org

Southwest Steel Structural, Misc. & Ornamental Metals 280 sunpac Ave Henderson nv 89011 Ian Maltz ian.maltz@sws-steel.com

Sully-Miller Contracting Company

General Contracting, Asphalt Paving, Concrete, Grading, 

Underground Utilities: Water, Sewer Storm Drain 135 S. State College Blvd., Ste. 400, Brea, CA 92821 Armando Cisneros Armando.Cisneros@sully-miller.com

Suttles Plumbing and Mechanical Corp. Plumbing and site utilities Simi Valley 93065 Nacie Arambel Bid@suttlesplumbing.com

Synergy Traffic Control, Inc. Traffic Control 17311 S. Main St., Gardena CA 90248 David Frelow David@synergytrafficcontrol.com

Taft Electric Company Electrical, Low-Voltage Systems 8723 Bellanca Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90045 James R. Eddy jeddy@taftelectric.com

Thierry Sarr Airport planning and design, project/program management 9315 Licoln Blvd. # 4200 Thierry Sarr thierry@idtsconsulting.com

Tipco Engineering Inc Shoring and piledriving 425 E Redondo Beach Blvd Gardena CA 90248, Kevin Tipton tipcoinc@aol.com

TITAN AEC BIM & VDC Services 633 W. 5th Street, 26th Floor Los Angeles, CA Chennie Sudana csudana@titanaec.com

TITAN AEC BIM & VDC Services 633 W. 5th Street 26th Floor Christina Thompson christina@gec2.com

Vanderlande Materials Handling 3054 Chastain Meadows Parkway, Kennesaw, GA 30066 LaTonya Williams Latonya.williams@vanderlande.com

Vanderlande Baggage Handling Systems 3054 Chastain Meadows Pkwy, Marietta, GA 30066 LaTonya Williams latonya.williams@vanderlande.com

Vanderlande Industries Baggage Handling Systems (BHS) 607 Lairport Street, El Segundo, CA, 90245 Mitch Tanamachi Mitch.Tanamachi@vanderlande.com

VPI Painting 6905 Oslo Circle J Buena Park, Ca 90261 Miguel Marquez Mmarquez@vpi.net

Walker Consultants Parking and Ground Transportation consulting 707 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 3650 Los Angeles, CA 90017 Jonathan Wicks jwicks@walkerconsultants.com

Western Industrial Contractors Mechanical Installation of BHS / Steelwork Fabrication & Installation12600 Daphne , Hawthorne, CA 90250 Gary Reyes greyes@westerncon.com

Western Industrial Contractors Mechanical Installation of BHS / Steelwork Fabrication & Installation12600 Daphne , Hawthorne, CA 90250 Gary Reyes greyes@westerncon.com


